## **SUMMARY OF BID TABS**

TIP No. WBS No. 40.2.2 TIP No. NONE

Location US 74 MONROE BYPASS

Type of Work FULLY-OPERATED EQUIPMENT FOR SNOW AND ICE CONTROL (MULTI-AXLE TRUCKS WITH BRINE TANKS) CONTRACT E

County: UNION

						NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		L & M CONSTRUCTION OF BLAIRS, LLC		PRECISION LAWN CARE AND LANDSCAPING, INC.		DIXIE LAWN SERVICE, INC.	
Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0		OUTFITTING FEE* - MULTI-AXLE TRUCK WITH BRINE TANK	5.000	EA			\$54,400.00	\$ 272,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$ 310,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$ 390,000.00
2	0		OUTFITTING FEE* - GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM (GPS)	6.000	EA			\$2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
3	0		GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM MONITORING (PER YEAR)	6.000	EA			\$600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 600.00
4	0	SP	TRUCK W/DRIVER	500.000	HR			\$130.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$130.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$130.00	\$ 65,000.00
5	0	SP	HOURLY TRAINING CONTRACTOR'S FORCES	200.000	HR			\$30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$30.00	\$ 6,000.00

BID TOTALS \$377,600.00 \$ 358,600.00 \$ 417,000.00 \$ 497,600.00